
Archers Of Raunds

Indoor Open Competition 2011 Portsmouth 16/01/2011
Portsmouth Score (1st round shot)

SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Score (1st Round) Hits Golds Award

BULL JON TARGETCRAFT Junior Boy Compound 569 60 29 Gold

HALL JOSH WOAC Junior Boy Compound 566 60 26 Silver

DENNY BRADLEY AOR Junior Boy Recurve 543 60 20 Gold

BUNKER WILL NPA Junior Boy Recurve 496 60 9 Silver

DOWS JOHN TARGETCRAFT Junior Boy Recurve 436 59 6 Bronze

ABOYZANAD MOUSA AOR Junior Boy Recurve 408 60 1

ROSS ALEX LBAC Junior Boy Recurve 374 59 3

DENNY JACK AOR Junior Boy Recurve 131 28 0

ABOYZANAD ADAM AOR Junior Boy Recurve 22 6 0

PHILLIPS LAUREN AOR Junior Girl Recurve 383 60 1

BAYLISS KATIE AOR Junior Girl Recurve 345 55 0

BUNKER KAYLEIGH NPA Junior Girl Recurve c

CORSTEN MARK KETT Senior Gent Barebow 514 60 14 Gold

MASON JAMES WOAC Senior Gent Compound 584 60 44 Gold

ROSS MARTIN LBAC Senior Gent Compound 574 60 34 Silver

WATERTON PETE TARGETCRAFT Senior Gent Compound 572 60 28 Bronze

HALL GARY WOAC Senior Gent Compound 567 60 28

BULL TIM TARGETCRAFT Senior Gent Compound 561 60 22

QUEMBY DAVID NAC Senior Gent Compound 547 60 12

ALITTA RICCARDO SALT Senior Gent Compound 524 57 14

MALLARD PETER WOAC Senior Gent Compound 412 51 2

WILLIAMS DAVE NPA Senior Gent Longbow 466 60 6 Gold

WILLIAMS MIKE AOR Senior Gent Longbow 227 46 0 Silver

EDWARDS DEAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 573 60 34 Gold

HANNAFORD IAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 570 60 33 Silver

WILLIAMS HEDLEY AOR Senior Gent Recurve 566 60 33 Bronze

BUNKER SIMON NPA Senior Gent Recurve 562 60 29

GOODWIN DAVE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 557 60 24

BRADBURY SIMON FENLAND Senior Gent Recurve 550 60 22

WILEMAN RITCHIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 550 60 24

GRIFFIN MARK FENLAND Senior Gent Recurve 540 60 19

CLARKE EDDIE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 539 60 21

ANDERSON MICHAEL OVA Senior Gent Recurve 538 60 20

TAYLOR GLENN LBAC Senior Gent Recurve 535 60 24

WRIGHT SIMON WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 535 60 19

WHITBY BRIAN BGA Senior Gent Recurve 533 60 17

MAJOR DAVID NAC Senior Gent Recurve 527 60 17

HYDE PAUL NAC Senior Gent Recurve 525 59 17

WALLACE STUART WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 517 60 12

KING STEPHEN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 516 60 12

BOWERMAN MICK AoR Senior Gent Recurve 515 60 13

KEMP TONY AOR Senior Gent Recurve 512 60 11

JACOBS SHAUN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 499 60 11

WOOD KEVIN AOR Senior Gent Recurve 490 60 6

HUBBLE DENNIS WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 487 60 10

CLARK BOB BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 483 60 9

HARRIS ROY AOR Senior Gent Recurve 472 60 7

PHILLIPS MARTYN AOR Senior Gent Recurve 462 60 5

RHODES PHILLIP AoR Senior Gent Recurve 377 60 1

BROWN SHANE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 292 55 4
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Archers Of Raunds

Indoor Open Competition 2011 Portsmouth 16/01/2011
SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Score (1st Round) Hits Golds Award

HALL JUDE WOAC Senior Gent Compound 559 60 19 Gold

WRIGHT LESLEY AOR Senior Gent Compound 523 60 6 Silver

EWART VALERIE LBAC Senior Gent Compound 503 60 2 Bronze

WRIGHT LESLEY AOR Senior Lady Longbow 238 41 2 Gold

BUNKER SUE NPA Senior Lady Recurve 578 60 41 Gold

BULL FRANCES TARGETCRAFT Senior Lady Recurve 554 60 24 Silver

CANTOPHER LIZZIE WOAC Senior Lady Recurve 537 60 22 Bronze

DRAPER JULIA LBAC Senior Lady Recurve 532 59 21

ATKINS NICOLA PMM Senior Lady Recurve 503 60 9

BAYLISS HEATHER AOR Senior Lady Recurve 495 59 16

BRABANT JO PMM Senior Lady Recurve 491 60 8

MAJOR HEATHER NAC Senior Lady Recurve 470 60 8

TAYLOR JULIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Lady Recurve 462 60 8

JANICE WEST BGA Senior Lady Recurve 450 60 7

GAINER JUNE PMM Senior Lady Recurve 431 60 7

PLEYDELL CAROL PMM Senior Lady Recurve 424 60 5

Double Portsmouth

SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Combined Score Hits Golds Award

ROSS ALEX LBAC Junior Boy Recurve 723 114 5 Gold

PHILLIPS LAUREN AOR Junior Girl Recurve 792 120 4 Gold

BAYLISS KATIE AOR Junior Girl Recurve 742 112 6 Silver

CORSTEN MARK KETT Senior Gent Barebow 1007 120 23 Gold

ROSS MARTIN LBAC Senior Gent Compound 1158 120 78 Gold

QUEMBY DAVID NAC Senior Gent Compound 1096 120 24 Silver

EDWARDS DEAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 1144 120 70 Gold

GOODWIN DAVE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 1107 120 47 Silver

WILEMAN RITCHIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 1100 120 45 Bronze

TAYLOR GLENN LBAC Senior Gent Recurve 1075 120 47

WRIGHT SIMON WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 1067 120 33

CLARKE EDDIE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 1062 120 35

HYDE PAUL NAC Senior Gent Recurve 1060 119 36

CLARK BOB BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 1010 120 24

JACOBS SHAUN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 1003 120 19

HUBBLE DENNIS WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 975 120 18

PHILLIPS MARTYN AOR Senior Gent Recurve 953 120 15

BROWN SHANE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 640 113 6

CANTOPHER LIZZIE WOAC Senior Lady Recurve 1081 120 46 Gold

TAYLOR JULIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Lady Recurve 878 120 14 Silver

Triple Portsmouth

SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Combined Score Hits Golds Award

TAYLOR GLENN LBAC Senior Gent Recurve 1611 179 74 Gold

HYDE PAUL NAC Senior Gent Recurve 1591 179 53 Silver

JACOBS SHAUN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 1483 180 32 Bronze

Junior Team

SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Score (1st Round) Hits Golds Award

DENNY BRADLEY AOR Junior Boy Recurve 543 60 20 Gold

ABOYZANAD MOUSA AOR Junior Boy Recurve 408 60 1 Gold

PHILLIPS LAUREN AOR Junior Girl Recurve 383 60 1 Gold

BAYLISS KATIE AOR Junior Girl Recurve 345 55 0 Gold

1679 235 22
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Archers Of Raunds

Indoor Open Competition 2011 Portsmouth 16/01/2011

Senior Recurve Team (Inc. 1 lady min)

SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Score (1st Round) Hits Golds Award

EDWARDS DEAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 573 60 34 Gold

HANNAFORD IAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 570 60 33 Gold

WRIGHT SIMON WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 535 60 19 Gold

CANTOPHER LIZZIE WOAC Senior Lady Recurve 537 60 22 Gold

2215 240 108

WILLIAMS HEDLEY AOR Senior Gent Recurve 566 60 33

CLARKE EDDIE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 539 60 21

BOWERMAN MICK AoR Senior Gent Recurve 515 60 13

BAYLISS HEATHER AOR Senior Lady Recurve 495 59 16

2115 239 83

GOODWIN DAVE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 557 60 24

WILEMAN RITCHIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 550 60 24

CLARK BOB BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 483 60 9

TAYLOR JULIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Lady Recurve 462 60 8

2052 240 65

ATKINS NICOLA PMM Senior Lady Recurve 503 60 9

BRABANT JO PMM Senior Lady Recurve 491 60 8

GAINER JUNE PMM Senior Lady Recurve 431 60 7

PLEYDELL CAROL PMM Senior Lady Recurve 424 60 5

1849 240 29

Married Couple Award

BUNKER SIMON NPA Senior Gent Recurve 562 60 29 Gold

BUNKER SUE NPA Senior Lady Recurve 578 60 41 Gold

1140 120 70

MAJOR DAVID NAC Senior Gent Recurve 527 60 17

MAJOR HEATHER NAC Senior Lady Recurve 470 60 8

997 120 25

Archers of Raunds would like to thank all the competitors for their support, and patience at the competiton

Sincere thanks to our superb judges Val Ewart & Peter Mallard for their help and constant professionalism throughout the event.

Big thank's to the AOR members who kindly donated prizes for the raffle and helped with the equipmentboth before and during the shoot

Thanks also to our 'first timer' Lady Paramount Heather, great job.

It was great to see so many familiar faces and we hope to visit many of you over this coming year.

Comments suggestions and questions always welcomed. Regards Hedley Williams. archersofraunds@ntlworld.com

hedsup20@btinternet.com
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Archers Of Raunds

Indoor Open Competition 2011 Portsmouth 16/01/2011
All session results For info Only

SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Score Hits Golds Session Index

BULL JON TARGETCRAFT Junior Boy Compound 569 60 29 Session 3 1

HALL JOSH WOAC Junior Boy Compound 566 60 26 Session 3 2

DENNY BRADLEY AOR Junior Boy Recurve 543 60 20 Session 3 1

BUNKER WILL NPA Junior Boy Recurve 496 60 9 Session 1 2

DOWS JOHN TARGETCRAFT Junior Boy Recurve 436 59 6 Session 3 3

ABOYZANAD MOUSA AOR Junior Boy Recurve 408 60 1 Session 1 4

ROSS ALEX LBAC Junior Boy Recurve 374 59 3 Session 1 5

ROSS ALEX LBAC Junior Boy Recurve 349 55 2 Session 2 6

DENNY JACK AOR Junior Boy Recurve 131 28 0 Session 1 7

ABOYZANAD ADAM AOR Junior Boy Recurve 22 6 0 Session 1 8

PHILLIPS LAUREN AOR Junior Girl Recurve 409 60 3 Session 3 1

BAYLISS KATIE AOR Junior Girl Recurve 397 57 6 Session 3 2

PHILLIPS LAUREN AOR Junior Girl Recurve 383 60 1 Session 1 3

BAYLISS KATIE AOR Junior Girl Recurve 345 55 0 Session 2 4

CORSTEN MARK KETT Senior Gent Barebow 514 60 14 Session 2 1

CORSTEN MARK KETT Senior Gent Barebow 493 60 9 Session 3 2

MASON JAMES WOAC Senior Gent Compound 584 60 44 Session 2 1

ROSS MARTIN LBAC Senior Gent Compound 584 60 44 Session 2 1

ROSS MARTIN LBAC Senior Gent Compound 574 60 34 Session 1 3

WATERTON PETE TARGETCRAFT Senior Gent Compound 572 60 28 Session 3 4

HALL GARY WOAC Senior Gent Compound 567 60 28 Session 3 5

BULL TIM TARGETCRAFT Senior Gent Compound 561 60 22 Session 3 6

HALL JUDE WOAC Senior Gent Compound 559 60 19 Session 3 7

QUEMBY DAVID NAC Senior Gent Compound 549 60 12 Session 2 8

QUEMBY DAVID NAC Senior Gent Compound 547 60 12 Session 1 9

ALITTA RICCARDO SALT Senior Gent Compound 524 57 14 Session 2 10

WRIGHT LESLEY AOR Senior Gent Compound 523 60 6 Session 2 11

EWART VALERIE LBAC Senior Gent Compound 503 60 2 Session 1 12

MALLARD PETER WOAC Senior Gent Compound 412 51 2 Session 2 13

WILLIAMS DAVE NPA Senior Gent Longbow 466 60 6 Session 2 1

WILLIAMS MIKE AOR Senior Gent Longbow 227 46 0 Session 2 2
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Archers Of Raunds

Indoor Open Competition 2011 Portsmouth 16/01/2011
SURNAME FORENAME CLUB Category Score Hits Golds Session Index

EDWARDS DEAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 573 60 34 Session 1 1

EDWARDS DEAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 571 60 36 Session 3 2

HANNAFORD IAN WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 570 60 33 Session 1 3

WILLIAMS HEDLEY AOR Senior Gent Recurve 566 60 33 Session 2 4

BUNKER SIMON NPA Senior Gent Recurve 562 60 29 Session 1 5

GOODWIN DAVE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 557 60 24 Session 2 6

BRADBURY SIMON FENLAND Senior Gent Recurve 550 60 22 Session 2 7

WILEMAN RITCHIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 550 60 24 Session 2 7

GOODWIN DAVE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 550 60 23 Session 3 7

WILEMAN RITCHIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 550 60 21 Session 3 7

GRIFFIN MARK FENLAND Senior Gent Recurve 540 60 19 Session 2 11

TAYLOR GLENN LBAC Senior Gent Recurve 540 60 23 Session 2 11

CLARKE EDDIE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 539 60 21 Session 2 13

ANDERSON MICHAEL OVA Senior Gent Recurve 538 60 20 Session 3 14

TAYLOR GLENN LBAC Senior Gent Recurve 536 59 27 Session 3 15

TAYLOR GLENN LBAC Senior Gent Recurve 535 60 24 Session 1 16

WRIGHT SIMON WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 535 60 19 Session 2 16

HYDE PAUL NAC Senior Gent Recurve 535 60 19 Session 2 16

WHITBY BRIAN BGA Senior Gent Recurve 533 60 17 Session 1 19

WRIGHT SIMON WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 532 60 14 Session 3 20

HYDE PAUL NAC Senior Gent Recurve 531 60 17 Session 3 21

MAJOR DAVID NAC Senior Gent Recurve 527 60 17 Session 1 22

CLARK BOB BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 527 60 15 Session 3 22

HYDE PAUL NAC Senior Gent Recurve 525 59 17 Session 1 24

CLARKE EDDIE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 523 60 14 Session 3 25

WALLACE STUART WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 517 60 12 Session 3 26

KING STEPHEN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 516 60 12 Session 2 27

BOWERMAN MICK AoR Senior Gent Recurve 515 60 13 Session 1 28

KEMP TONY AOR Senior Gent Recurve 512 60 11 Session 1 29

JACOBS SHAUN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 504 60 8 Session 2 30

JACOBS SHAUN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 499 60 11 Session 1 31

PHILLIPS MARTYN AOR Senior Gent Recurve 491 60 10 Session 3 32

WOOD KEVIN AOR Senior Gent Recurve 490 60 6 Session 1 33

HUBBLE DENNIS WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 488 60 8 Session 3 34

HUBBLE DENNIS WOAC Senior Gent Recurve 487 60 10 Session 2 35

CLARK BOB BOW/RUTLAND Senior Gent Recurve 483 60 9 Session 2 36

JACOBS SHAUN JOLLY ARCHERS Senior Gent Recurve 480 60 13 Session 3 37

HARRIS ROY AOR Senior Gent Recurve 472 60 7 Session 2 38

PHILLIPS MARTYN AOR Senior Gent Recurve 462 60 5 Session 1 39

RHODES PHILLIP AoR Senior Gent Recurve 377 60 1 Session 2 40

BROWN SHANE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 348 58 2 Session 3 41

BROWN SHANE AOR Senior Gent Recurve 292 55 4 Session 1 42

WRIGHT LESLEY AOR Senior Lady Longbow 238 41 2 Session 3 1

BUNKER SUE NPA Senior Lady Recurve 578 60 41 Session 1 1

BULL FRANCES TARGETCRAFT Senior Lady Recurve 554 60 24 Session 3 2

CANTOPHER LIZZIE WOAC Senior Lady Recurve 544 60 24 Session 3 3

CANTOPHER LIZZIE WOAC Senior Lady Recurve 537 60 22 Session 2 4

DRAPER JULIA LBAC Senior Lady Recurve 532 59 21 Session 2 5

ATKINS NICOLA PMM Senior Lady Recurve 503 60 9 Session 1 6

BAYLISS HEATHER AOR Senior Lady Recurve 495 59 16 Session 3 7

BRABANT JO PMM Senior Lady Recurve 491 60 8 Session 1 8

MAJOR HEATHER NAC Senior Lady Recurve 470 60 8 Session 1 9

TAYLOR JULIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Lady Recurve 462 60 8 Session 2 10

JANICE WEST BGA Senior Lady Recurve 450 60 7 Session 1 11

GAINER JUNE PMM Senior Lady Recurve 431 60 7 Session 1 12

PLEYDELL CAROL PMM Senior Lady Recurve 424 60 5 Session 1 13

TAYLOR JULIE BOW/RUTLAND Senior Lady Recurve 416 60 6 Session 3 14
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